Eastside High School Band and Chorus “Highlights of Chicago” — April 4-8, 2014

Tentative ltinerary: The date of a particular event/tour/show, etc... may get swapped depending upon Scheduling and availability.

Friday, April g™

Saturday, April 5t

Sunday, April 6"

Monday, April 7™

Tuesday, April g™

7:30 p.m.

7:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
Noon

2:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9-11:00 a.m.
Noon

6:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

6:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
9:00 p.m.

Depart for overnight travel by motor coach to Chicago
(Bring your dinner “to-go” along with movies, music, games and books)

Breakfast stop - student expense

Arrive Chicago - visit Museum of Arts and Science

Lunch at Portillos Chicago Dogs - $10.00 cash given to students
Tour of DePaul University

Depart city for Hotel

Arrive at Hotel and check-in / dinner is included

Breakfast at hotel (included)

Guided city tour of Chicago

Shopping on Michigan Ave. - lunch at student expense
Possible performance at the Navy Pier? (TBD)

Dinner at Gino’s East Pizza (included)

Return to hotel

Breakfast at hotel (included)

Field Museum

Lunch at Ed Debevic’s (included)
Sears Tower - The Skydeck

Navy Pier

Dinner - to be determined (included)
Blue Man Group show

Return to Hotel

Breakfast at hotel (included)
Depart for home - both lunch and dinner stops on the road are an “included” cost
Return to EHS

Cost per person: $540.00 - This includes motor coach travel, 3 nights hotel with breakfast, a visit to the Museum

of Arts and Science, The Skydeck at Sears Tower, a guided City tour, The Field Museum, Navy Pier, a shopping

excursion to Michigan Avenue (purchases not included), College Tour of DePaul University, Blue Man Group show,

4 dinners, 3 lunches, gratuities, tolls and parking, and a really cool trip t-shirt!

A trip commitment form will be sent out after the fall break, but in the meantime, please plan now
because the payment deadlines are just around the corner.

Payment Schedule - $ 130 non-refundable deposit due by Oct. 31st
$ 130 due Dec 15th
$ 130 due Jan 30th



$ 150 balance due Feb 15



