Eastside High School Band and Chorus "Highlights of Chicago" - April 4-8, 2014

Tentative Itinerary: The date of a particular event/tour/show, etc... may get swapped depending upon Scheduling and availability.

Friday, April 4 th	7:30 p.m.	Depart for overnight travel by motor coach to Chicago (Bring your dinner "to-go" along with movies, music, games and books)
Saturday, April 5 th	7:00 a.m.	Breakfast stop - student expense
	9:30 a.m.	Arrive Chicago - visit Museum of Arts and Science
	Noon	Lunch at Portillos Chicago Dogs - \$10.00 cash given to students
	2:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m.	Tour of DePaul University Depart city for Hotel
	7:30 p.m.	Arrive at Hotel and check-in / dinner is included
	7.50 p.iii.	Arrive at Hotel and check my difficilis included
Sunday, April 6 th	8:00 a.m.	Breakfast at hotel (included)
	9-11:00 a.m.	Guided city tour of Chicago
	Noon	Shopping on Michigan Ave lunch at student expense
		Possible performance at the Navy Pier? (TBD)
	6:00 p.m.	Dinner at Gino's East Pizza (included)
	8:30 p.m.	Return to hotel
th	0.00	
Monday, April 7 th	8:00 a.m.	Breakfast at hotel (included)
	9:30 a.m.	Field Museum
	1:00 p.m.	Lunch at Ed Debevic's (included)
	3:00 p.m.	Sears Tower - The Skydeck
	4:30 p.m.	Navy Pier
	6:00 p.m.	Dinner - to be determined (included)
	7:00 p.m.	Blue Man Group show
	9:30 p.m.	Return to Hotel
Tuesday, April 8 th	6:30 a.m.	Breakfast at hotel (included)
,, ,	7:00 a.m.	Depart for home - both lunch and dinner stops on the road are an "included" cost
	9:00 p.m.	Return to EHS

Cost per person: \$540.00 - This includes motor coach travel, 3 nights hotel with breakfast, a visit to the Museum of Arts and Science, The Skydeck at Sears Tower, a guided City tour, The Field Museum, Navy Pier, a shopping excursion to Michigan Avenue (purchases not included), College Tour of DePaul University, Blue Man Group show, 4 dinners, 3 lunches, gratuities, tolls and parking, and a really cool trip t-shirt!

A trip commitment form will be sent out after the fall break, but in the meantime, please plan now because the payment deadlines are just around the corner.

Payment Schedule - \$ 130 non-refundable deposit due by Oct. 31st \$ 130 due Dec 15th \$ 130 due Jan 30th \$ 150 balance due Feb 15th